
am 07. September 2008 in Jena

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Seil Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Juliane Werner SV Motor Altenburg w 23.09.94 389 81 3 262 343 1

Sissy Maaß ESV90 Gößnitz w 02.11.97 280 71 8 257 328 2

Johanna Sauerwein USV Jena w 30.10.96 182 62 13 246 308 3

Justine Marie Saul SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt w 30.09.94 352 49 16 242 291 4

Dorothee Schlegel USV Jena w 28.01.97 155 53 15 225 278 5

Falko Kühnemund SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 28.05.95 311 94 1 331 425 1

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 02.06.95 133 81 2 300 381 2

Michael Fabian USV Jena m 28.04.95 254 67 11 294 361 5

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 18.06.98 226 70 9 293 363 4

Dominik Max Richter SV Kahla 1910 m 16.09.95 149 74 5 290 364 3

Enrico Kurze SV Motor Altenburg m 20.03.95 297 67 10 278 345 7

Lukas Spantzel USV Jena m 23.10.94 87 81 4 272 353 6

Erik Fleckstein USV Jena m 21.09.94 192 74 6 264 338 8

Randy Steiniger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 30.05.97 223 48 17 258 306 10

Julius Lerm USV Jena m 05.03.96 232 72 7 235 307 9

Nils Hendel ESV90 Gößnitz m 21.04.97 283 59 14 234 293 11

Christoph Moser SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 06.01.96 159 65 12 228 293 12

Wilhelm Lütz SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 11.05.96 227 46 18 219 265 13
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am 07. September 2008 in Jena

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Platz Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 70 9 293 363

Enrico Kurze SV Motor Altenburg m 67 10 278 345

Falko Kühnemund SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 94 1 331 425

Wilhelm Lütz SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 46 18 219 265

Sissy Maaß ESV90 Gößnitz w 71 8 257 328

Michael Fabian USV Jena m 67 11 294 361

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 81 2 300 381

Randy Steiniger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 48 17 258 306

Dominik Max Richter SV Kahla 1910 m 74 5 290 364

Nils Hendel ESV90 Gößnitz m 59 14 234 293

Erik Fleckstein USV Jena m 74 6 264 338

Johanna Sauerwein USV Jena w 62 13 246 308

Juliane Werner SV Motor Altenburg w 81 3 262 343

Justine Marie Saul SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt w 49 16 242 291

Lukas Spantzel USV Jena m 81 4 272 353

Dorothee Schlegel USV Jena w 53 15 225 278

Julius Lerm USV Jena m 72 7 235 307

Christoph Moser SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 65 12 228 293

B-Jugend Championat 2008/09

Ergebnisse Paarkampf
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